
1 BONETTI Frédéric 1 Pompiey 22 25 23 21 91

2 BURCH Johnny 1 Pompiey 20 20 24 25 89

3 CLOAREC Jean Pierre 1 btc du Marsan 22 23 19 23 87

4 DEVANT Jean Charles 1 Urrugne 21 22 22 21 86

5 SUSPERREGUI Jean Jo 1 Urrugne 23 17 23 22 85

6 THELCIDE Roland 1 Turbomeca bordes 23 19 22 20 84

7 LARRALDE Jean Yves 1 Urrugne 24 19 18 21 82

8 BAUDON Bernard 1 Ribarrouy 20 18 22 20 80

1 THELCIDE Eugène 2 Mont 20 24 21 19 84

2 MATHIEU Serge 2 Ribarrouy 23 23 17 21 84

3 CASTAING 2 Cestas 16 23 22 21 82

4 GHILARDI Gil 2 Cestas 22 19 23 18 82

5 PROPY Jérome 2 Pech d ancou 19 21 19 22 81

6 LAYRISSE 2 Cestas 21 18 23 17 79

7 DUMONT Fabien 2 Ordan 18 20 19 21 78

8 SARRASTUME Xavier 2 Urrugne 18 19 20 21 78

9 ZULZAN Jean Francois 2 Ychoux 24 18 18 16 76

10 DUBAU Didier 2 Urrugne 19 15 18 21 73

11 SAUBUSSE Sylvain 2 Pigeon d'or 15 19 19 20 73

1 SEGUI Sébastien 3 Urrugne 22 25 21 22 90

2 HONTANG Jean Michel 3 Pigeon d'or 19 20 20 19 78

3 DUCOQ Jacques 3 Ribarrouy 20 16 19 19 74

4 CAZES Jérome 3 Btc du marsan 18 18 14 22 72

5 SUIFFET Noel 3 Btc du marsan 21 14 17 17 69

6 MAZENG Patrice 3 Ordan 18 17 14 18 67

7 AULESTIARTE André 3 Tarnos 12 17 17 18 64

1 SAYSSAC David 4 Ribarrouy 15 18 13 20 66

2 PROUILLAC 4 Lapujade 17 13 19 16 65

3 BOURGOGNE 4 Lapujade 15 14 20 14 63

1 SERNA Gaetan JG Viven 17 20 19 23 79

2 SCHURDEVIN Peio JG Basco landais 16 14 17 14 61

1 DESCLAUX HANDI Lourdes 17 20 15 19 71

1 MAIGRE Alain SV Bergerac 21 22 22 21 86

2 MAGNI Francis SV Cestas 21 18 19 23 81

3 DUPRAT Christian SV Ribarrouy 19 20 22 16 77
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4 SERIN Serge SV Pompiey 19 19 20 15 73

5 DARROMAN Antoine SV Sore 18 15 21 16 70

6 COYART Francis SV Villeneuve 13 17 19 14 63

7 PASCOA José SV Tarnos 18 20 11 13 62

1 TISSERAND Luc V Ychoux 22 22 22 21 87

2 GARCIA José V Souston 24 19 20 22 85

5 GIORGI Bernard V Total 23 17 23 20 83

6 CAPDEROU Michel V Cigognes 22 21 21 19 83

7 LABARBE Bernard V Ribarrouy 19 23 19 20 81

8 MEYNARD Lucien V Villeneuve 18 18 23 21 80

3 COURREGELONGUE Serge V Montaut btc 20 23 17 18 78

10 BRETHES Michel V Ribarrouy 20 17 21 14 72

11 PASSICOS André V Viven 20 12 20 19 71

12 CHARCZI Marcel V Pompiey 15 19 18 17 69

13 CASSIN Christian V St Michel 18 16 16 19 69

1 BONETTI Frédéric 1 Pompiey 22 25 23 21 91

2 SEGUI Sébastien 3 Urrugne 22 25 21 22 90

3 BURCH Johnny 1 Pompiey 20 20 24 25 89

4 CLOAREC Jean Pierre 1 btc du Marsan 22 23 19 23 87

5 TISSERAND Luc V Ychoux 22 22 22 21 87

6 DEVANT Jean Charles 1 Urrugne 21 22 22 21 86

7 MAIGRE Alain SV Bergerac 21 22 22 21 86

8 SUSPERREGUI Jean Jo 1 Urrugne 23 17 23 22 85

9 GARCIA José V Souston 24 19 20 22 85

10 THELCIDE Roland 1 Turbomeca bordes 23 19 22 20 84

11 THELCIDE Eugène 2 Mont 20 24 21 19 84

12 MATHIEU Serge 2 Ribarrouy 23 23 17 21 84

13 GIORGI Bernard V Total 23 17 23 20 83

14 CAPDEROU Michel V Cigognes 22 21 21 19 83

15 LARRALDE Jean Yves 1 Urrugne 24 19 18 21 82

16 CASTAING 2 Cestas 16 23 22 21 82

17 GHILARDI Gil 2 Cestas 22 19 23 18 82

18 PROPY Jérome 2 Pech d ancou 19 21 19 22 81

19 MAGNI Francis SV Cestas 21 18 19 23 81

20 LABARBE Bernard V Ribarrouy 19 23 19 20 81

21 BAUDON Bernard 1 Ribarrouy 20 18 22 20 80

22 MEYNARD Lucien V Villeneuve 18 18 23 21 80

23 LAYRISSE 2 Cestas 21 18 23 17 79

24 SERNA Gaetan JG Viven 17 20 19 23 79

25 DUMONT Fabien 2 Ordan 18 20 19 21 78

26 SARRASTUME Xavier 2 Urrugne 18 19 20 21 78

27 HONTANG Jean Michel 3 Pigeon d'or 19 20 20 19 78

28 COURREGELONGUE Serge V Montaut btc 20 23 17 18 78

29 DUPRAT Christian SV Ribarrouy 19 20 22 16 77

30 ZULZAN Jean Francois 2 Ychoux 24 18 18 16 76

31 DUCOQ Jacques 3 Ribarrouy 20 16 19 19 74
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32 DUBAU Didier 2 Urrugne 19 15 18 21 73

33 SAUBUSSE Sylvain 2 Pigeon d'or 15 19 19 20 73

34 SERIN Serge SV Pompiey 19 19 20 15 73

35 CAZES Jérome 3 Btc du marsan 18 18 14 22 72

36 BRETHES Michel V Ribarrouy 20 17 21 14 72

37 PASSICOS André V Viven 20 12 20 19 71

38 DESCLAUX HANDI Lourdes 17 20 15 19 71

39 DARROMAN Antoine SV Sore 18 15 21 16 70

40 SUIFFET Noel 3 Btc du marsan 21 14 17 17 69

41 CHARCZI Marcel V Pompiey 15 19 18 17 69

42 CASSIN Christian V St Michel 18 16 16 19 69

43 MAZENG Patrice 3 Ordan 18 17 14 18 67

44 SAYSSAC David 4 Ribarrouy 15 18 13 20 66

45 PROUILLAC 4 Lapujade 17 13 19 16 65

46 AULESTIARTE André 3 Tarnos 12 17 17 18 64

47 BOURGOGNE 4 Lapujade 15 14 20 14 63

48 COYART Francis SV Villeneuve 13 17 19 14 63

49 PASCOA José SV Tarnos 18 20 11 13 62

50 SCHURDEVIN Peio JG Basco landais 16 14 17 14 61




